
FRAME, 
DECK

PARTS 
(incl. electric 

parts)

TIRES, 
CHAIN,
BRAKE

CONSUMER PROFESSIONAL
FRAME PARTS 

(incl. electric 
parts)

TIRES, 
CHAIN

 BERG GO 3** 3 0 0 0 0

 BERG Passenger Seat

 BERG Rollbar

 BERG Rear bumper 

 BERG Safety Flags

 BERG Trailers

 BERG Sunroof Gran Tour

 BERG Ride-on accessories
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1
1
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0
1
0

1
1
1

0
1
0

-
-
-

-
-
-

Notes: 
• Complaints as a result of: unintended use,  wear and tear, sunlight, storm damage or rust are excluded from warranty.
• Warranty is only valid together with a proof of purchase (invoice).
• Local legislation may influence the warranty in certain regions. 

 Excluded from warranty: • Wear on inner and outer tires & chain
• Rust on frame
• Discolouration of frame

 Unintended use: • Bumping into other objects
• Overloading the product
• All what is stated in the product manual

WARRANTY OVERVIEW 
BERG 2024

RIDE-ONS
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 BERG GO 3** 3 0 0 0 0
0 0 0
0
0
0
0
0

1
0
1

0
0
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0
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0
0
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1 1 0
0 0 0

0 0 0

1 1 0
1 1 0

1
1

1
1

0
0

1 1 0

3** 3 0 BERG Nexo

1 1 0

3** 3 0 BERG Biky 
 BERG Buzzy
 BERG Buzzy 2-in-1

 BERG Reppy

 BERG Street-X

 BERG Buddy

 BERG Buddy Pro

 BERG Rally

3*
3*
3*
3*
3*
3*
3*
3*

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3* 3 0 BERG Duo Chopper BF

3* 3 0 BERG XXL go-kart E-BFR-3

3* 3 0 BERG XL go-kart BFR-3

3* 3 0 BERG XXL go-kart E-BFR

3* 3 0 BERG XXL go-kart BFR

 BERG XL go-kart BFR

3*
3*

3
3

0
0

 BERG Gran Tour

 BERG Duo Coaster

3* 3 0 BERG Beachwagon

 BERG Dempy 3* 3 0

0 0 0


